

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO.18831 OF 2024

Vivek Nitin Kantawala ...Petitioner
Versus
Mrs. Mrunal Vikram Rawal & Anr. ...Respondents

Mr. Jash B. Vyas, Advocate for Petitioner.
Mr. Arshad Shaikh, Senior Counsel a/w Aditya Udeshi, Mr. Rahul Sanghvi I.by M/s Sanjay Udeshi & Co. for the Respondent No.2.

CORAM: MADHAV J. JAMDAR, J.
DATED : 13th JANUARY 2025

P.C.:

1. Adjourned to 20th January 2025. To be shown fairly high on board.

(MADHAV J. JAMDAR, J.)